## Village Community Development District No.6 Phase II ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT

## FOR SERIES 2017 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

Interest: 4.25%

Unit 130					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2017	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,702.93
2018	\$558.76	\$725.03	\$81.94	\$1,365.74	\$16,144.17
2019	\$581.57	\$699.38	\$81.76	\$1,362.71	\$15,562.61
2020	\$607.22	\$672.63	\$81.69	\$1,361.55	\$14,955.38
2021	\$630.03	\$644.79	\$81.37	\$1,356.19	\$14,325.35
2022	\$655.69	\$615.86	\$81.16	\$1,352.71	\$13,669.67
2023	\$684.20	\$585.71	\$81.06	\$1,350.97	\$12,985.47
2024	\$712.70	\$554.28	\$80.87	\$1,347.86	\$12,272.77
2025	\$741.21	\$521.57	\$80.60	\$1,343.39	\$11,531.55
2026	\$769.72	\$487.58	\$80.25	\$1,337.55	\$10,761.83
2027	\$801.08	\$452.23	\$80.00	\$1,333.31	\$9,960.75
2028	\$835.29	\$415.41	\$79.83	\$1,330.54	\$9,125.46
2029	\$869.50	\$377.06	\$79.57	\$1,326.12	\$8,255.96
2030	\$903.71	\$339.42	\$79.35	\$1,322.48	\$7,352.26
2031	\$935.07	\$302.64	\$79.00	\$1,316.71	\$6,417.19
2032	\$966.43	\$264.61	\$78.58	\$1,309.62	\$5,450.76
2033	\$1,003.49	\$222.71	\$78.27	\$1,304.46	\$4,447.27
2034	\$1,046.25	\$176.59	\$78.05	\$1,300.89	\$3,401.02
2035	\$1,089.01	\$128.54	\$77.72	\$1,295.27	\$2,312.01
2036	\$1,131.77	\$78.58	\$77.26	\$1,287.61	\$1,180.24
2037	\$1,180.24	\$26.56	\$77.03	\$1,283.82	\$0.00
Totals	\$16,702.93	\$8,291.18	\$1,595.37	\$26,589.48	

 Total Principal
 \$29,295,000

 Total Net Interest
 14,541,763

 Total Admin.
 2,798,091

 Total Asses.
 \$46,634,854

# acres platted 25.3659
net total asses. acres 377.024
# lots platted 118
Total Asses. per Lot 26,589

Number of Payments Average Annual Assessment